
№
Име, презиме, 

фамилия

Заявление 

Вх. №/дата
Землище Поземлен имот/ Местност

Площ 

/кв.м/
НТП

Пчелни 

семейства 

/бр./

 Съседи
Идентификатор на точките

 по схема

№ на скица/ 

дата

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1
Негослав Димчев 

Димов

94-00-1135/

30.08.2021
гр. Разград

61710.105.768

местност 

"БАКШИШ-Г"

1073.00 Шириколистна гора 15

61710.105.769, 

61710.105.766, 

61710.105.767, 

61710.105.772

15-702500/ 

24.06.2022

2
Христо Стефанов 

Христов

94-00-1513/

17.11.2021
гр. Разград

61710.71.681

местност 

"КОВАНЛЪШКА ЯЛИЯ"

999.00 Поляна 100

61710.816.826, 

61710.816.827, 

61710.816.828,

 61710.71.684,

 61710.71.668, 

61710.546.551

1. 457311.00, 4815724.00, 26.91

2. 457331.00, 4815706.00, 28.79

3. 457321.00, 4815679.00, 14.32

4. 457307.00, 4815682.00, 19.21

5. 457292.00, 4815694.00, 35.51 

15-702501/ 

24.06.2022

3
Петър Николов 

Петров

94-00-260/

09.03.2022
гр. Разград

61710.71.684

 местност 

"КОВАНЛЪШКА ЯЛИЯ"

531.00 Поляна 80

61710.816.827, 

61710.816.829, 

61710.71.723, 

61710.71.668,

 61710.71.681, 

61710.816.828

1. 457301.00, 4815648.03, 17.80

2. 457315.00, 4815637.03, 31.38

3. 457296.03, 4815612.03, 14.76

4. 457283.03, 4815619.03, 34.11

15-570033/

27.05.2022

4
Назиф Реджебов 

Велишанов

94-00-357/

05.04.2022
с. Раковски

62089.102.2

местност 

"АРАБООУЛУ КОРОСУ"

4052.00

Друг вид 

дървопроизводителна 

гора

24

62089.102.3, 

66229.87.98,

 62089.102.4, 

62089.12.14, 

62089.12.12, 

62089.7.4, 

62089.7.3, 

62089.7.2, 

62089.7.123, 

62089.7.6, 

62089.7.121,

 62089.7.116, 

62089.7.141, 

62089.1.144, 

62089.1.82, 

66229.29.199,

66229.29.28, 

66229.29.34, 

66229.29.40,

 66229.29.194,

 66229.30.223, 

66229.32.221,

 66229.30.220, 

66229.32.29, 

66229.32.30

1. 454268.00, 4830920.00, 69.64

2. 454249.00, 4830853.00, 57.87

3. 454194.00, 4830871.00, 72.12

4. 454215.00, 4830940.00, 56.65

15-570034/ 

27.05.2022
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